

Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 78-W50581
Description:
Location: Atherton Country Club Estates Davison Township
Projects(s): 78-W50581

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$581,775.00	-6.00%	0.00%
1	(_201) Diamond Excavating	\$618,930.00	0.00%	6.38%
2	(02985) Zito Construction	\$751,497.00	21.41%	29.17%
3	(00745) Lois Kay Contracting Co.	\$775,984.60	25.37%	33.38%
4	(29277) L A Construction Corporation	\$811,337.20	31.08%	39.45%

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Diamond Excavating		(2) Zito Construction	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	2040020	950	Ft	\$10.00	\$9,500.00	\$18.00	\$17,100.00	\$16.00	\$15,200.00
	Curb and Gutter, Rem								
0002	2047011	1,175	Syd	\$10.00	\$11,750.00	\$8.50	\$9,987.50	\$15.00	\$17,625.00
	_ Pavt, Rem, Modified								
0003	2050010	50	Cyd	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$32.00	\$1,600.00	\$15.00	\$750.00
	Embankment, CIP								
0004	2050016	2,700	Cyd	\$15.00	\$40,500.00	\$9.65	\$26,055.00	\$25.00	\$67,500.00
	Excavation, Earth								
0005	2057021	200	Cyd	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$42.00	\$8,400.00	\$53.00	\$10,600.00
	_ Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Modified								
0006	2080020	19	Ea	\$100.00	\$1,900.00	\$175.00	\$3,325.00	\$70.00	\$1,330.00
	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop								
0007	3027031	2,870	Ton	\$30.00	\$86,100.00	\$26.25	\$75,337.50	\$34.50	\$99,015.00
	_ Aggregate Base, Modified								
0008	3067031	300	Ton	\$30.00	\$9,000.00	\$30.00	\$9,000.00	\$33.00	\$9,900.00
	_ Maintenance Gravel, Modified								
0009	3080005	6,900	Syd	\$1.50	\$10,350.00	\$0.80	\$5,520.00	\$2.00	\$13,800.00
	Geotextile, Separator								
0010	4030290	19	Ea	\$125.00	\$2,375.00	\$175.00	\$3,325.00	\$210.00	\$3,990.00
	Dr Structure, Cleaning								
0011	4030304	16	Ea	\$150.00	\$2,400.00	\$300.00	\$4,800.00	\$110.00	\$1,760.00
	Dr Structure, Tap, 4 inch								
0012	4037001	100	Ft	\$250.00	\$25,000.00	\$350.00	\$35,000.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00
	_ Drainage Structure, Reconstruct, Add Depth, Special								
0013	4037050	19	Ea	\$550.00	\$10,450.00	\$750.00	\$14,250.00	\$500.00	\$9,500.00
	_ Drainage Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1, Modified								
0014	4040061	4,100	Ft	\$5.00	\$20,500.00	\$6.50	\$26,650.00	\$10.50	\$43,050.00
	Underdrain, Subbase, 4 inch								
0015	5010002	6,050	Syd	\$3.50	\$21,175.00	\$1.83	\$11,071.50	\$5.50	\$33,275.00
	Cold Milling HMA Surface								
0016	5010005	6,900	Syd	\$4.00	\$27,600.00	\$1.49	\$10,281.00	\$6.50	\$44,850.00
	HMA Surface, Rem								

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Diamond Excavating		(2) Zito Construction	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0017	5010008	70	Syd	\$10.00	\$700.00	\$35.75	\$2,502.50	\$49.00	\$3,430.00
	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem								
0018	5010025	30	Ton	\$120.00	\$3,600.00	\$252.00	\$7,560.00	\$216.00	\$6,480.00
	Hand Patching								
0019	5010030	1,485	Ton	\$75.00	\$111,375.00	\$94.00	\$139,590.00	\$89.20	\$132,462.00
	HMA, 2C								
0020	5010033	1,600	Ton	\$75.00	\$120,000.00	\$90.75	\$145,200.00	\$99.50	\$159,200.00
	HMA, 13A								
0021	8017011	200	Syd	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$45.00	\$9,000.00	\$60.00	\$12,000.00
	_ Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 5 inch, Modified								
0022	8020031	950	Ft	\$30.00	\$28,500.00	\$32.50	\$30,875.00	\$39.50	\$37,525.00
	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det D2								
0023	8070095	20	Ea	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$49.00	\$980.00
	Post, Mailbox								
0024	8127051	1	LSUM	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$11,775.00	\$11,775.00
	_ Maintaining Traffic, Special								
0025	8167011	200	Syd	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$8.00	\$1,600.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00
	_ Turf Establishment, Performance								
Bid Totals:					\$581,775.00		\$618,930.00		\$751,497.00

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(3) Lois Kay Contracting Co.		(4) L A Construction Corporation		Bid Price	Total
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total		
0001	2040020	950	Ft	\$15.00	\$14,250.00	\$7.60	\$7,220.00		\$0.00
	Curb and Gutter, Rem								
0002	2047011	1,175	Syd	\$15.40	\$18,095.00	\$17.90	\$21,032.50		\$0.00
	_ Pavt, Rem, Modified								
0003	2050010	50	Cyd	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$23.60	\$1,180.00		\$0.00
	Embankment, CIP								
0004	2050016	2,700	Cyd	\$14.00	\$37,800.00	\$9.40	\$25,380.00		\$0.00
	Excavation, Earth								
0005	2057021	200	Cyd	\$45.00	\$9,000.00	\$68.40	\$13,680.00		\$0.00
	_ Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Modified								
0006	2080020	19	Ea	\$65.00	\$1,235.00	\$177.10	\$3,364.90		\$0.00
	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop								
0007	3027031	2,870	Ton	\$34.58	\$99,244.60	\$40.20	\$115,374.00		\$0.00
	_ Aggregate Base, Modified								
0008	3067031	300	Ton	\$35.00	\$10,500.00	\$87.60	\$26,280.00		\$0.00
	_ Maintenance Gravel, Modified								
0009	3080005	6,900	Syd	\$1.60	\$11,040.00	\$1.40	\$9,660.00		\$0.00
	Geotextile, Separator								
0010	4030290	19	Ea	\$150.00	\$2,850.00	\$179.40	\$3,408.60		\$0.00
	Dr Structure, Cleaning								
0011	4030304	16	Ea	\$300.00	\$4,800.00	\$205.50	\$3,288.00		\$0.00
	Dr Structure, Tap, 4 inch								
0012	4037001	100	Ft	\$140.00	\$14,000.00	\$381.70	\$38,170.00		\$0.00
	_ Drainage Structure, Reconstruct, Add Depth, Special								
0013	4037050	19	Ea	\$650.00	\$12,350.00	\$763.20	\$14,500.80		\$0.00
	_ Drainage Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1, Modified								
0014	4040061	4,100	Ft	\$13.00	\$53,300.00	\$5.80	\$23,780.00		\$0.00
	Underdrain, Subbase, 4 inch								
0015	5010002	6,050	Syd	\$4.00	\$24,200.00	\$4.90	\$29,645.00		\$0.00
	Cold Milling HMA Surface								
0016	5010005	6,900	Syd	\$4.80	\$33,120.00	\$6.90	\$47,610.00		\$0.00
	HMA Surface, Rem								

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(3) Lois Kay Contracting Co.		(4) L A Construction Corporation		Bid Price	Total
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total		
0017	5010008	70	Syd	\$5.00	\$350.00	\$84.50	\$5,915.00		\$0.00
	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem								
0018	5010025	30	Ton	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$244.90	\$7,347.00		\$0.00
	Hand Patching								
0019	5010030	1,485	Ton	\$100.00	\$148,500.00	\$97.40	\$144,639.00		\$0.00
	HMA, 2C								
0020	5010033	1,600	Ton	\$105.00	\$168,000.00	\$105.10	\$168,160.00		\$0.00
	HMA, 13A								
0021	8017011	200	Syd	\$85.00	\$17,000.00	\$72.30	\$14,460.00		\$0.00
	_ Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 5 inch, Modified								
0022	8020031	950	Ft	\$45.00	\$42,750.00	\$42.20	\$40,090.00		\$0.00
	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det D2								
0023	8070095	20	Ea	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$146.80	\$2,936.00		\$0.00
	Post, Mailbox								
0024	8127051	1	LSUM	\$40,500.00	\$40,500.00	\$40,676.40	\$40,676.40		\$0.00
	_ Maintaining Traffic, Special								
0025	8167011	200	Syd	\$18.00	\$3,600.00	\$17.70	\$3,540.00		\$0.00
	_ Turf Establishment, Performance								
Bid Totals:					\$775,984.60		\$811,337.20		